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Price
34.02 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.06% (0.02)

BRCPFEACNORO
CPFE3

Bovespa

BRL

Technology

Stock

6,261 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

33.94 BRL (200)
34.05 BRL (600)
34.25 BRL
34.25 BRL
33.76 BRL
34.00 BRL
33.917341 BRL
1,652,200
56,038,231.00
7,629

100

WKN: CPFE3

37.50

35.00

a

30.00

27.50

25.00

5Y

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCPFEACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=10576713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a43d4fe9e694d59f61a311f8c4477156eda8672ee8e35195a7cb383dc1a7030&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5dbd9474f60698b0b&time=1726713512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75f749839db9062b8ceca1194826125241904d6686605e66f72d49093357b285&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ca2859a9c4d42401&time=1726713512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=238f5ced7404fd56c2fe898e915b35410acca777a0609d08fac84390f87f4c0f&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7fcb9e857dc37926e&time=1726713512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27b53b7592a3672850f87ab33b5bef93056ae4fc746142ae69d43d9e904e1b34&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9db110a19f0f35660&time=1726713512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50b7d7c57e0f6fc5e8d4e6afca32004edd9364da8d1a37b37af6981c3eeeb497&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdb552bd65aed256b&time=1726713512&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/17 22:07:36

Price
34.02 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.06% (0.02)

BRCPFEACNORO
CPFE3

Bovespa

BRL

Technology

Stock

6,261 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.94 BRL (200)
Ask (Ask size) 34.05 BRL (600)
Open 34.25 BRL
High 34.25 BRL
Low 33.76 BRL
Close (prev. day) 34.00 BRL
VWAP 33.917341 BRL
Volume (pcs) 1,652,200
Trading volume 56,038,231.00
Number of trades 7,629
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.92% -4.47% +22.37%
Perf (abs.) +0.64 -1.59 +6.22
Beta - - -
Volatility 21.57 19.89  26.19

CESKAS

spofitelna

37.50 rj
35.00 r(

32.50

27.50 '
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2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/09/17 22:07 34.02 BRL 56.04

34.03 BRL (1,565,120)
33.65 BRL (1,592,220)
33.37 BRL (1,671,169)
34.71 BRL (1,778,669)
39.00 BRL (2024/01/10)
30.89 BRL (2024/05/02)
39.00 BRL (2024/01/10)
30.89 BRL (2024/05/02)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

7,629
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10576713

CPFL ENERGIA SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

_-:"”-_::}" .

CPFL

ENERGILA

Contact Details
CPFL ENERGIA SA

R Gomes de Carvalho. 1510 - 14° Floor.
Cj.02 - 13088140 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +19 3756 6083
Fax: +19 3756 6089
E-mail: gustavoestrella@cpfl.com.br
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mailto:gustavoestrella@cpfl.com.br
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